May 25 2024 (10:29) India Rail Info 1

Nagpur - Bilaspur Vande Bharat Express/20826 - VB - SECR

NGP/Nagpur Junction to G/Gondia Junction
1h 31m - 130 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NGP |Nagpur Junction 14:05 0 | 0 85 |309 [CR

2 |G Gondia Junction 15:36 15:38 2m |0 |1 130 |86 |311 |SECR
3 |DGG |Dongargarh 16:29 16:30 Tm |0 |1 203 |135 (353 |SECR
4 |RIN Raj Nandgaon 16:44 16:45 m [0 |1 234 |61 (314 |SECR
5 |DURG |Durg Junction 17:15 17:17 2m (0 |1 265 |82 (317 |SECR
6 (R Raipur Junction 17:44 17:46 2m |5 |1 302 |67 [315 |SECR
7 |BSP Bilaspur Junction 19:25 1 412 |- SECR

May 25 2024 (10:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



